
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y 1/2 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA JILL Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R8, Y 7Y 4P 1Y 1/3T. Mccaffery 488115 8/5159

 2 UNRUSHED Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5P 6P 1/2G. Thurkettle 487840 21/17151

 3 BRONZE ADONIS Last start winner YNG, 29/08/2020, R6, Y 1Y 5P 1Y 2/1/3J. Field 490054 8/3202

 4 FOXY MOLLY Last start placegetter YNG, 17/10/2020, R5, Y 3Y 8P 1M 2/1/3P. Richey 486823 13/7291

 5 DANA GEM Last start Country winner TEM, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 1Y 7P 1Y 2/1/3R. Mcdonald 488116 17/12223

 6 BENDER BANQUET Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 3Y 3P 4Y 2/1/1G. Apps 469903 20/19200

 7 MAGIC BLAZE Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 3Y 2/1/3S. Stedman 488186 15/14148

 8 BANQUET DYNASTY Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 7Y 3P 4Y 2/1/1G. Apps 469896 14/11126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y 4/5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARE ME Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 7P 7P 4/1/3A. Duck 487843 8/5129

 2 RHINO JOE Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 4/1/3P. Reid 490890 3/1126

 3 TORANA ONE Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 4/1/3J. Scott 500317 4/0111

 4 KAY'S SPECIAL Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 5P 6Y 4/1/3S. Stedman 488184 10/983

 5 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R7, Y 6Y 4P 7P 4/1/2S. Stedman 488185 7/682

 6 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R9, Y 2Y 3P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 528615 1/0164

 7 DANA SOCK Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 508723 2/1135

 8 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4W. Schwencke 500685 1/0132

 9 MENISCUS FIRE Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R12, P 8P 6P 6Y 5/4E. Winters 521754 1/0110

 10 DANA WING Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R9, Y 5Y 6P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 528611 2/1109

 11 BAGO ECLIPSE Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4P. Reid 508633 1/0108

 12 PETE'S GYM BOOTS Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4P. Warner 498480 2/1105

 13 PESO Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4P. Reid 489062 2/1102

 14 BRENNY'S BANQUET Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R11, P 6P 5Y 6Y 5/3G. Apps 524009 2/198

 15 AGNAS BROWN Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R10, Y 2Y 5P 7Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 521002 1/096

 16 REBEL MAN Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/095

 17 BLUE HOTEL Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R10, P 8P 6P 2Y 5/4G. Prest 521001 2/192

 18 UNO DAVE Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R4, Y 3Y 4P 6P 5/4E. Glover 508731 1/091

 19 SPARKY PARKER Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1G. Katon 466224 5/491

 20 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/090

 21 BUDDY BANQUET Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R11, P 5P 2Y 6Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/188

 22 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3E. Scott 499280 2/187

 23 WON JACK Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/3G. Katon 472960 3/182

 24 LOBO HEART 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3E. Scott 499279 2/178

 25 HIGHWAY ROBBERY Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R10, P (FEL)Y 7P 1Y 5/4L. Sargood 497777 1/076

 26 BLACK BANSHEE Weighted points score YNG, 17/10/2020, R6, Y 7Y 8P 4P 5/4L. Sargood 495165 3/074

 27 TYRONE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4P. Reid 499634 2/172

 28 MOSSMAN Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 6Y 7P 6P 5/1G. Sheather 432636 9/763

 29 GUNMANDU Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4W. Schwencke 520638 2/160

 30 ESTHER'S RUBY Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R10, Y 5Y 8Y 5Y 5/3C. Buick 472981 2/147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y 5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R9, Y 2Y 3P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 528615 1/0164

 2 DANA SOCK Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 508723 2/1135

 3 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R10, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4W. Schwencke 500685 1/0132

 4 MENISCUS FIRE Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R12, P 8P 6P 6Y 5/4E. Winters 521754 1/0110

 5 DANA WING Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R9, Y 5Y 6P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 528611 2/1109

 6 BAGO ECLIPSE Weighted points score WAU, 28/10/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4P. Reid 508633 1/0108

 7 PETE'S GYM BOOTS Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4P. Warner 498480 2/1105

 8 PESO Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4P. Reid 489062 2/1102

 9 BRENNY'S BANQUET Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R11, P 6P 5Y 6Y 5/3G. Apps 524009 2/198

 10 AGNAS BROWN Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R10, Y 2Y 5P 7Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 521002 1/096

 11 REBEL MAN Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/095

 12 BLUE HOTEL Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R10, P 8P 6P 2Y 5/4G. Prest 521001 2/192

 13 UNO DAVE Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R4, Y 3Y 4P 6P 5/4E. Glover 508731 1/091

 14 SPARKY PARKER Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1G. Katon 466224 5/491

 15 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/090

 16 BUDDY BANQUET Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2020, R11, P 5P 2Y 6Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/188

 17 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3E. Scott 499280 2/187

 18 WON JACK Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 3Y 5/3G. Katon 472960 3/182

 19 LOBO HEART 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3E. Scott 499279 2/178

 20 HIGHWAY ROBBERY Weighted points score TEM, 20/09/2020, R10, P (FEL)Y 7P 1Y 5/4L. Sargood 497777 1/076

 21 BLACK BANSHEE Weighted points score YNG, 17/10/2020, R6, Y 7Y 8P 4P 5/4L. Sargood 495165 3/074

 22 TYRONE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4P. Reid 499634 2/172

 23 MOSSMAN Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 6Y 7P 6P 5/1G. Sheather 432636 9/763

 24 GUNMANDU Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4W. Schwencke 520638 2/160

 25 ESTHER'S RUBY Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R10, Y 5Y 8Y 5Y 5/3C. Buick 472981 2/147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y FFA 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRONZE ADONIS Last start winner YNG, 29/08/2020, R6, Y 1Y 5P 1Y 2/1/3J. Field 490054 8/3202

 2 FOXY MOLLY Last start placegetter YNG, 17/10/2020, R5, Y 3Y 8P 1M 2/1/3P. Richey 486823 13/7291

 3 DANA GEM Last start Country winner TEM, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 1Y 7P 1Y 2/1/3R. Mcdonald 488116 17/12223

 4 BENDER BANQUET Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 3Y 3P 4Y 2/1/1G. Apps 469903 20/19200

 5 MAGIC BLAZE Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 3Y 2/1/3S. Stedman 488186 15/14148

 6 BANQUET DYNASTY Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 7Y 3P 4Y 2/1/1G. Apps 469896 14/11126

 7 DANA ACE Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/3R. Mcdonald 494736 13/12219

 8 TIKKI Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R8, Y 2Y 1P 6Y 3/1/2G. Schwencke 497437 7/6202

 9 DANA HANK Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 3/1/3R. Edenborough 508730 7/6174

 10 GRACEFUL GAZELLE Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 1P 3/1/3W. Schwencke 521396 5/4162

 11 MONSTER MAGIC Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 6Y 3/1/2J. Scott 493085 5/471

 12 DARE ME Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 7P 7P 4/1/3A. Duck 487843 8/5129

 13 RHINO JOE Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 4/1/3P. Reid 490890 3/1126

 14 TORANA ONE Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 7P 4/1/3J. Scott 500317 4/0111

 15 KAY'S SPECIAL Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 5P 6Y 4/1/3S. Stedman 488184 10/983

 16 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R7, Y 6Y 4P 7P 4/1/2S. Stedman 488185 7/682
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y MDN 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA DANCER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 13/11/2020, R1, P

GBN, 31/10/2020, R1, Y

3P 8P 3Y M/1R. Mcdonald 530542 0/086

 2 MYSTIC DELIGHT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 08/11/2020, R2, P 4Y 3P 6P M/1V. Prest 497753 0/093

 3 DANA CHILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R4, Y 4P 5P 3Y M/1R. Mcdonald 530541 0/080

 4 QUEEN CHLOE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 15/11/2020, R1, P 3P 7P M/1W. Bradley 526651 0/079

 5 UP THERE CHARLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 09/11/2020, R2, P 8Y 3P 8P M/1T. Mccaffery 529313 0/078

 6 DANA DAISEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 06/09/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 530546 0/073

 7 CROCODILE CRIES 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R3, Y 6P 7P 3Y M/1P. Warner 522205 0/068

 8 DANA GERTIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/11/2020, R3, Y 3Y 7P 8P M/1R. Mcdonald 530549 0/064

 9 DR. TOBAIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAL, 24/08/2020, R1 6P 7P 3P M/1W. Schwencke 524438 0/060

 10 NED'S REWARD First start M/1G. Schwencke 536219 0/00

 11 BEAR WITH ME Unrequired at last meeting YNG, 18/07/2020, R1, Y 6P (FEL)Y 6Y M/1T. Mccaffery 450755 0/048

 12 FIRE UP LAVERNE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 14/11/2020, R3, Y 5Y M/1G. Derrick 528266 0/050

 13 ZULU OCEAN Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 14/11/2020, R4, Y 5Y M/1G. Derrick 534714 0/050

 14 BLACK TIA Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 15/11/2020, R1, P 8P M/1W. Bradley 526652 0/025

 15 THIN LITTLE Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7P 6P M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/065

 16 DANA FERGIE Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R2, Y 7Y 5P 4Y M/1R. Mcdonald 530548 0/060

 17 WILLY COAL TRAIN Weighted points score WAG, 06/11/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 4Y M/1M. Wallace 520024 0/056

 18 BLACK OWL Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R2, Y 4Y 8P 5Y M/1P. Reid 531210 0/048

 19 DANA ALICE Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 6Y M/1R. Mcdonald 530543 0/042

 20 DANA WONG Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R1, Y 7Y 8Y M/1R. Mcdonald 528612 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARTIN LOBO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4E. Scott 499280 2/087

 2 LOBO HEART 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 21 November 2020

Y M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC DELIGHT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 08/11/2020, R2, P 4Y 3P 6P M/1V. Prest 497753 0/093

 2 CROCODILE CRIES 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 31/10/2020, R3, Y 6P 7P 3Y M/1P. Warner 522205 0/068
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